
Rànquing General Clubs 2018 
Duatló de 

Muntanya 

Duatló de 

Muntanya 

Duatló de 

Carretera 

Duatló de 

Carretera 
Aquatló Aquatló Triatló Triatló Total 

Lloc Club Masculí Femení Masculí Femení Masculí Femení Masculí Fem ení 
Puntuació 

Total 

 
96613311013099PRAT TRIATLO 19941 15012012599

94014012014049FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC2 140110140101

8301219711185C.A. IGUALADA3 11910110195

78811910197101CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS4 1270123120

69999858377CLUB ESPORTIU Z55 1291051210

618123951130CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA6 11797730

604129891210C.N. MATARO7 13501300

563125012561C.E. RAYOTEAM8 13301190

5481038771103C.N. REUS PLOMS9 0081103

52910509591CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO10 12101170

5267505997TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON11 101089105

5150936179CERDANYOLA CH12 010369110

507111010987C.N. VIC-ETB13 9501050

50089658169CLUB TRIATLÓ BAIX MONTSENY14 9301030

497115010761C. TRIATLO MONTORNES15 1230910

49467915393CERRR IGUALADA16 009397

45510908795CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES17 970670

45213501030C.E.T. DISTANCE18 10701070

4381070850C.E. KATOA BARCELONA19 13101150

43453834783CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL20 1030650

4291011057539CLUB NATACIO SITGES21 109000

4139763650CLUB TRIATLO BLANES22 1050830

410950790CLUB TRIATLÓ ATLES23 12501110

40461634939CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA24 1150770

3999106755C.N. TERRASSA-CICLES MORENITO25 950910

3907701010ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS26 9901130

370950690CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.4027 1110950

3655971450C.N. BADALONA28 919900

3641316911945FLOR DE TRIATLÓ29 0000

3514367370TRANSTRIATLON30 0951090

33215099830CLUB NATACIO MINORISA31 0000

32493010541TGCBINN32 00850
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312006357TG TRIATLO SITGES33 009993

30711301170ABSOLUT SPORT34 00770

304830210C.E. VILA OLIMPICA35 1130870

29273777765OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO36 0000

2597109989CLUB TRI5U37 0000

2513901150CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA38 00970

25012701230TRICBM-CALELLA39 0000

2378108967CLUB GASSS TRIATLO CERDANYOLA40 0000

2211170250CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN41 00790

2078781390CLUB NATACIO RUBI42 0000

2036377063GAVA TRIATLO43 0000

197005757C.A. LES TORTUGUES44 00830

183790290C.N. CATALUNYA45 00750

1798505539CLUB ESPORTIU PRORUNNERS46 0000

1790794159TRI+9 EL MASNOU47 0000

1767310300C.N. SABADELL48 0000

1474975230CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VALLES49 0000

1295103147CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO50 0000

120000120CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES51 0000

117450110C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL352 00610

114410730CLUB VO2  TEAM53 0000

110000110CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO54 0000

105000105T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO55 0000

99296190U.C. SANT CUGAT56 0000

96690270CLUB NATACIO OLOT57 0000

9300930TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM58 0000

9100910CLUB ATLETIC TORELLO - TRIATLO59 0000

90570330C.E. NO TE PARES60 0000

9027000CLUB NATACIO VALLDOREIX61 00630

90073170CLUB NATACIO CALDES62 0000

88310057C.N. VILAFRANCA 63 0000

84330510T3R TRIATLO64 0000

Pàgina 2 de 3



Rànquing General Clubs 2018 
Duatló de 

Muntanya 

Duatló de 

Muntanya 

Duatló de 

Carretera 

Duatló de 

Carretera 
Aquatló Aquatló Triatló Triatló Total 

Lloc Club Masculí Femení Masculí Femení Masculí Femení Masculí Fem ení 
Puntuació 

Total 

 
84001371CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA 65 0000

8100081SOCIETAT ATLETICA CORBERA66 0000

8000773CLUB TRIATLO MALGRAT67 0000

780070CERCLE SABADELLES 185668 00710

7500075TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLÈS69 0000

700030CLUB ATLETIC CASTELLAR70 00670

66470190VILADECANS TRIATLO71 0000

6565000W3TRIBCN72 0000

64210430CLUB TRIATLO CASTELLBISBAL73 0000

64210043CLUB ESPORTIU I RUN WITH LEIVA74 0000

5855030G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG75 0000

54001341C.E. PENEDES COSTA DAURADA76 0000

5300053C.E. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER77 0000

5100051CLUB TRIATLÓ LEIX DE NAVÀS78 0000

3737000TRIATLO JOVENT 7979 0000

3500350C.E.E. SANT GERVASI80 0000

3131000CLUB TRIATLO SERRADELLS ANDORRA81 0000

2727000TRIATLO TRAMUNTANA FIGUERES82 0000

2525000ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS83 0000

2525000TRI2WIN84 0000

2323000C.E. MEDITERRANI85 0000

1500150DIMENSION3 CLUB TRIATLO86 0000

1500150GOO SPORT CLUB87 0000

70070CLUB ATLETIC  PALAFRUGELL88 0000

50050CEME89 0000

30030C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU90 0000

10010C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA91 0000
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FEMENINS

49415012012599PRAT TRIATLO 19941

491140110140101FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC2

41611910110195C.A. IGUALADA3

3701270123120CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS4

3551291051210CLUB ESPORTIU Z55

295101089105TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON6

28711797730CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA7

282010369110CERDANYOLA CH8

26513501300C.N. MATARO9

25213301190C.E. RAYOTEAM10

24613101150C.E. KATOA BARCELONA11

23812101170CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO12

23612501110CLUB TRIATLÓ ATLES13

21410701070C.E.T. DISTANCE14

2141230910C. TRIATLO MONTORNES15

2129901130ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS16

2061110950CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.4017

2040951090TRANSTRIATLON18

2009501050C.N. VIC-ETB19

2001130870C.E. VILA OLIMPICA20

1969301030CLUB TRIATLÓ BAIX MONTSENY21

192009993TG TRIATLO SITGES22

1921150770CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA23

190919900C.N. BADALONA24

190009397CERRR IGUALADA25

1881050830CLUB TRIATLO BLANES26

186950910C.N. TERRASSA-CICLES MORENITO27

1840081103C.N. REUS PLOMS28

1681030650CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL29

164970670CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES30

109109000CLUB NATACIO SITGES31

9700970CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA32

8500850TGCBINN33

8300830C.A. LES TORTUGUES34

7900790CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN35

7700770ABSOLUT SPORT36

7500750C.N. CATALUNYA37

7100710CERCLE SABADELLES 185638

6700670CLUB ATLETIC CASTELLAR39

6300630CLUB NATACIO VALLDOREIX40

6100610C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL341
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MASCULINS

47213311013099PRAT TRIATLO 19941

44914012014049FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUIC2

41811910197101CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS3

4141219711185C.A. IGUALADA4

3641038771103C.N. REUS PLOMS5

3641316911945FLOR DE TRIATLÓ6

34499858377CLUB ESPORTIU Z57

339129891210C.N. MATARO8

33215099830CLUB NATACIO MINORISA9

331123951130CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA10

3201011057539CLUB NATACIO SITGES11

311125012561C.E. RAYOTEAM12

307111010987C.N. VIC-ETB13

30467915393CERRR IGUALADA14

30489658169CLUB TRIATLÓ BAIX MONTSENY15

29273777765OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO16

29110908795CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES17

29110509591CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO18

283115010761C. TRIATLO MONTORNES19

26653834783CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL20

2597109989CLUB TRI5U21

25012701230TRICBM-CALELLA22

23993010541TGCBINN23

23813501030C.E.T. DISTANCE24

2378108967CLUB GASSS TRIATLO CERDANYOLA25

2330936179CERDANYOLA CH26

2317505997TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON27

23011301170ABSOLUT SPORT28

2259763650CLUB TRIATLO BLANES29

2139106755C.N. TERRASSA-CICLES MORENITO30

21261634939CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA31

2078781390CLUB NATACIO RUBI32

2036377063GAVA TRIATLO33

1921070850C.E. KATOA BARCELONA34

1790794159TRI+9 EL MASNOU35

1798505539CLUB ESPORTIU PRORUNNERS36

1787701010ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS37

1767310300C.N. SABADELL38

1755971450C.N. BADALONA39

174950790CLUB TRIATLÓ ATLES40

164950690CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.4041

1543901150CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA42

1474975230CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VALLES43

1474367370TRANSTRIATLON44

1421170250CLUB TRIATLO PROSAN45

1295103147CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO46

120000120CLUB TRIATLO LLUÇANES47

120006357TG TRIATLO SITGES48

114005757C.A. LES TORTUGUES49

114410730CLUB VO2  TEAM50

110000110CLUB MEDINA TRIATLO51

108790290C.N. CATALUNYA52

105000105T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO53

104830210C.E. VILA OLIMPICA54
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99296190U.C. SANT CUGAT55

96690270CLUB NATACIO OLOT56

9300930TRIATLO FISIORUTPUJOL.COM57

9100910CLUB ATLETIC TORELLO - TRIATLO58

90073170CLUB NATACIO CALDES59

90570330C.E. NO TE PARES60

88310057C.N. VILAFRANCA 61

84001371CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA 62

84330510T3R TRIATLO63

8100081SOCIETAT ATLETICA CORBERA64

8000773CLUB TRIATLO MALGRAT65

7500075TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VALLÈS66

66470190VILADECANS TRIATLO67

6565000W3TRIBCN68

64210043CLUB ESPORTIU I RUN WITH LEIVA69

64210430CLUB TRIATLO CASTELLBISBAL70

5855030G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEG71

56450110C. BCN TRIATHLON TOTAL372

54001341C.E. PENEDES COSTA DAURADA73

5300053C.E. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER74

5100051CLUB TRIATLÓ LEIX DE NAVÀS75

3737000TRIATLO JOVENT 7976

3500350C.E.E. SANT GERVASI77

3131000CLUB TRIATLO SERRADELLS ANDORRA78

2727000TRIATLO TRAMUNTANA FIGUERES79

2727000CLUB NATACIO VALLDOREIX80

2525000TRI2WIN81

2525000ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS82

2323000C.E. MEDITERRANI83

1500150DIMENSION3 CLUB TRIATLO84

1500150GOO SPORT CLUB85

70070CLUB ATLETIC  PALAFRUGELL86

70070CERCLE SABADELLES 185687

50050CEME88

30030CLUB ATLETIC CASTELLAR89

30030C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU90

10010C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA91
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